Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Garcia - (1178307) - Harrogate District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:52.15 477 H 03/11/19  North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Harrogate 2
2:53.44 467 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Harrogate 2
2:54.93 455 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Harrogate 3
2:55.28 452 H 09/12/18 Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Harrogate 3
2:56.20 445 H 08/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Harrogate 3
2:58.06 431 H 22/10/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 4
2:58.23 430 H 10/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Harrogate

2:58.91 425 H 07/01/18 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate

2:59.54 421 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Harrogate

3:00.82 412 H 10/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate

3:02.72 399 H 25/09/17 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate

3:03.60 393 H 14/05/17 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate

3:04.44 388 H 08/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate

3:05.07 384 H 26/09/16 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate

3:06.30 376 H 09/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate

3:06.37 376 H 11/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Harrogate

3:11.39 347 H 25/10/15 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough

3:112.27 342 H 15/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Harrogate

3:12.57 341 H 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley

3:14.06 333 H 28/09/15 Harrogate District SC Club Championships Harrogate

3:15.72 325 H 10/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Harrogate

3:20.27 303 H 04/07/15 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate 3
3:26.16 278 H 26/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate 3
3:30.03 263 H 17/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland 3
3:38.70 232 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham Harrogate 3
3:39.10 231 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate

n.4n NN

Copyright 2024

n4n

ANINAT4 A

[ PR a0 Miaiiiai Al Alcnnimaabien

[ PR o

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.40.UU
3:57.93
4:47.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.15
2:54.93
2:55.28
2:53.44
2:58.06
2:58.23
2:58.91
2:56.20
2:59.54
3:02.72
3:00.82
3:03.60
3:06.30
3:04.44
3:05.07
3:06.37
3:12.27
3:15.72
3:12.57
3:11.39
3:14.06
3:20.27
3:30.03
3:26.16
3:39.10
3:38.70
3:43.00
3:57.93

4:47.28

Copyright 2024

<19
180
102

WA Pts

477
455
452
467
431
430
425
445
421
399
412
393
376
388
384
376
342
325
341
347
333
303
263
278
231
232
219
180
102

Round

r r r r r r r r r r r I r I I I I I I I I T IT I T IT I I T

29IVl 14
21/06/14
14/10/13

Date

03/11/19
21/09/19
09/12/18
04/11/18
22/10/18
10/02/18
07/01/18
08/12/17
30/09/17
25/09/17
10/06/17
14/05/17
09/04/17
08/01/17
26/09/16
11/06/16
15/05/16
10/01/16
06/12/15
25/10/15
28/09/15
04/07/15
17/05/15
26/04/15
04/01/15
15/11/14
29/09/14
21/06/14
14/10/13

rarnoydie & UISUICL UIUL UlidITIpPIunsHips
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Meet

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019
Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Harrogate District Club Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix

Harrogate District Club Championships
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships
Harrogate Summer Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Harrogate District SC Club Championships
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Harrogate & District Club Championships
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

narvyale
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Sheffield

Billingham

The Neptune Centre

Sheffield
Harrogate Hydro
Leeds

Harrogate

The Neptune Centre

Cambridge
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Pag§2/2

Harrogate 3

Harrogate 4

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

3

2

4

3

3

3

3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



