## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Garcia - (1178307) - Harrogate District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.15	477	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
2:53.44	467	Н	04/11/18		Sheffield	-	2
2:53.44	407	Н	21/09/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Billingham	Harrogate	2
				Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019		Harrogate	
2:55.28	452	н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
2:56.20	445	н	08/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
2:58.06	431	Н	22/10/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
2:58.23	430	Н	10/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	2
2:58.91	425	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:59.54	421	Н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Harrogate	2
3:00.82	412	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:02.72	399	Н	25/09/17	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
3:03.60	393	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
3:04.44	388	Н	08/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:05.07	384	Н	26/09/16	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
3:06.30	376	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:06.37	376	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:11.39	347	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
3:12.27	342	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
3:12.57	341	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
3:14.06	333	Н	28/09/15	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate		4
3:15.72	325	Н	10/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:20.27	303	Н	04/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
3:26.16	278	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
3:30.03	263	Н	17/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:38.70	232	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
3:39.10	231	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
pyright 2024	010	Ц	00/00/14	Harragata & District Olub Championships	Homosoto	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

3.43.00	213	п	23/03/14	narroyate a district Glub Grampionships	папоуаце		Page 2 / 2
3:57.93	180	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
4:47.28	102	Н	14/10/13	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.15	477	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
2:54.93	455	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
2:55.28	452	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
2:53.44	467	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
2:58.06	431	Н	22/10/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
2:58.23	430	Н	10/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	2
2:58.91	425	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:56.20	445	Н	08/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
2:59.54	421	Н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Harrogate	2
3:02.72	399	Н	25/09/17	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
3:00.82	412	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:03.60	393	Н	14/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
3:06.30	376	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:04.44	388	Н	08/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:05.07	384	Н	26/09/16	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
3:06.37	376	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:12.27	342	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
3:15.72	325	Н	10/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:12.57	341	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
3:11.39	347	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
3:14.06	333	Н	28/09/15	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate		4
3:20.27	303	Н	04/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
3:30.03	263	Н	17/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:26.16	278	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
3:39.10	231	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
3:38.70	232	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
3:43.00	219	Н	29/09/14	Harrogate & District Club Championships	Harrogate		4
3:57.93	180	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
4:47.28	102	Н	14/10/13	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4